
Bingo Volunteer Schedules 
April 2025-March 2026

Dress code: collared black Birchway Niagara shirt, black pants, nametag
(created February 22, 2025)

DELTA NIAGARA FALLS- 4735 Drummond Rd, NF

 (All shifts at this location run noon – 2 p.m.)  (Site Contact Pat Gaston)

2025
	Date
	Volunteer 1
	Volunteer 2

	
	
	



2026		
	Date
	Volunteer 1
	Volunteer 2

	
	
	



Notes:
Updated training has been completed for this location by: Egils, Donna B, Pat M, Dean A., Deborah T, Monique, Linda R, Andrée, Bobbie T. 


UNCLE SAM’S  – 427 Garrison Rd. Fort Erie		 (Site Contact: Carrie Gordon)
	Date
	Shift
	Volunteer 1
	Volunteer 2

	Friday, April 4, 2025
	8 p.m-10 p.m.
	
	

	Friday, April 4, 2025
	10 p.m. – midnight
	
	

	Monday, April 7, 2025
	8 p.m-10 p.m.
	
	

	Monday, April 7, 2025
	10 p.m. – midnight
	
	

	Friday, April 11, 2025
	8 p.m-10 p.m.
	
	

	Friday, April 11, 2025
	10 p.m. – midnight
	
	

	Friday, April 18, 2025
	8 p.m-10 p.m.
	
	

	Friday, April 18, 2025
	10 p.m. – midnight
	
	

	Friday, April 25, 2025
	8 p.m-10 p.m.
	
	

	Friday, April 25, 2025
	10 p.m. – midnight
	
	

	Monday, April 28, 2025
	8 p.m-10 p.m.
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Friday May 2, 2025
	8 p.m-10 p.m.
	
	

	Friday May 2, 2025
	10 p.m. – midnight
	
	

	Monday, May 5, 2025
	8 p.m-10 p.m.
	
	

	Monday, May 5, 2025
	10 p.m. – midnight
	
	

	Friday, May 9, 2025
	8 p.m-10 p.m.
	
	

	Friday, May 9, 2025
	10 p.m. – midnight
	
	

	Friday, May 16, 2025
	8 p.m-10 p.m.
	
	

	Friday, May 16, 2025
	10 p.m. – midnight
	
	

	Friday, May 23, 2025
	8 p.m-10 p.m.
	
	

	Friday, May 23, 2025
	10 p.m. – midnight
	
	

	Friday, May 30, 2025
	8 p.m-10 p.m.
	
	

	Friday, May 30, 2025
	10 p.m. – midnight
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Monday, June 2, 2025
	8 p.m-10 p.m.
	
	

	Monday, June 2, 2025
	10 p.m. – midnight
	
	

	Friday, June 6, 2025
	8 p.m-10 p.m.
	
	

	Friday, June 6, 2025
	10 p.m. – midnight
	
	

	Friday, June 13, 2025
	8 p.m-10 p.m.
	
	

	Friday, June 13, 2025
	10 p.m. – midnight
	
	

	Friday, June 20, 2025
	8 p.m-10 p.m.
	
	

	Friday, June 20, 2025
	10 p.m. – midnight
	
	

	Friday, June 27, 2025
	8 p.m-10 p.m.
	
	

	Friday, June 27, 2025
	10 p.m. – midnight
	
	



Updated online training has been completed for this location by: Michelle, Linda G., Pete H., Donna H, Dean, Linda R., Betty O., Terry-Lynn, Andrée, Dan P. , Bobbie T, Mark and Linda P.






GOLDEN NUGGET –655 Garrison Rd. Fort Erie		(contact: Mary Anger)
	Date
	Shift
	Volunteer 1
	Volunteer 2

	No shifts currently booked at this location
	
	
	



Updated online training for this location has been completed by: Dean, Linda, Tara, Sue P., Pete H, Dot, Pat


